
 
 

IBSUniversity Degree Program Fee Structure 2025 

Pay by Session / Semester: 
 

Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) K200.00 
Semester 1 K8,800.00 

Semester 2 K8,800.00 

Total Fee Payable (Annual Fee) K17,800.00 

 

A NEW student can choose a minimum of 2 units and a maximum of 4 units. A 

continuing student can choose a minimum of 1 unit and a maximum of 4 units. 
 

Pay by total number of 
units 

60% Upfront 
upon enrollment 

40% on or before 
the 5th week 

Full Payment 

2200 x 1 unit K1,320.00 K880.00 K2,200.00 

2200 x 2 units K2,640.00 K1,760.00 K4,400.00 
2200 x 3 units K3,960.00 K2,640.00 K6,600.00 
2200 x 4 units K5,280.00 K3,520.00 K8,800.00 

 

Our Bank Details: 
Bank South Pacific 
Waigani Branch 
Branch Number: 088-202 
Bank Account Name: IBSUniversity Limited - eCommerce 
Account Number: 7019744007 

 

For more inquiries please contact us on: 7411 4100 
Email: ask@ibs.ac.pg 
Website: www.ibs.ac.pg 
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